Adriatix

Unione delle associazioni sportive e veterani
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Shooting competition Leaque
Adriatix 2024 Ovest

5 Liga PPR 2024-6
Sentjur Slovenija — 24. avgust 2024

REZULTATI - results

In each discipline a maximum of 200 points.

Results ALL
Contentstant Sum,Centers

1 Hajsek Mirko 747,40 1
2 Krumpak Ivan 728,30 2
3 Gajsek Stefan 726,33 3
4 Steharnik Samo 720,23 4
5 Zarnik Dean 695,25 5
6 Stojan Martin 690,32 6
7 Zarnik Marko 677,29 7
8 Povzlgor 667,14 8
9 Jadek Daniel 655,18 9
10 Pecar Benjamin 648,12 10
11 Arcon Tomislav 628,15 11
12 Kladnik Gerhard 623,15 12
13 Salamun Peter 620,25 13
14 Kovaéi¢ Zeljko 616,13 14
15 Toman Anton 550,24 15
16 Gajsek Alojz 548,24 16
17 Zavski Stane 547,24 17
18 Prost Martin 520,05 18
19 Mulej Jano 500,11 19
20 Caf Danijel 457,07 20
21 Brenholc Primoz 394,10 21
22 Kirbis Peter 369,19 22
23 Sersa Pavel 364,16 23
24 Ostoji¢ Mico 353,18 24
25 Kirbis Gregor 353,13 25
26 Tomazin Denis 349,07 26
27 Sorn Joze 346,02 27
28 Pirnat Blaz 332,09 28
29 Marin Rok 328,07 29
30 Roskari¢ Aleksan. 326,09 30
31 Manko¢ Marjan 322,07 31
32 Akrapovi¢ Vital 285,03 32

33 Pernat Marcel 276,01 33
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Mak Marjan
Smole Katja
Solman Tedej
Arli¢ Joze

Mak Marko
Parfant Amadej
Brodej Bostjan
Kumperger Hinko
Hajdini Arben

Trs Samo

Kotnik Andrej
Mauko J. Polonca
Trdin Urban
Klanénik Lado
Corali¢ Tian
Corali¢ Samir
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Lesjak Amalija
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Results pistol large caliber at 25m
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Shooter
Gajsek Alojz
Stojan Martin
Gajsek Stefan
HajSek Mirko
Zarnik Marko
Brenholc Primoz
Zarnik Dean
Krumpak Ivan
Kirbis Peter
Steharnik Samo
Toman Anton
Tomazin Denis
Zavski Stane
Arcon Tomislav
Kladnik Gerhard
Roskari¢ Aleksan.
Pirnat Blaz
Parfant Amadej
Mulej Jano
Kirbis Gregor
Povz Igor
Caf Danijel
Marin Rok
Jadek Daniel
Pecar Benjamin
Mak Marjan
Kovagéié Zeljko
Hajdini Arben
Smole Katja
Prost Martin
Trs Samo
Pernat Marcel
Sorn Joze
Salamun Peter
Solman Tedej

Sum,Centers,X
189,113
188,122
185,093
185,083

184,126
184,072
182,083
182,073
182,073
182,053

181,063
179,051
176,051
172,051
169,041
168,051
168,051
168,010
167,042
167,032
167,010
165,041
165,030
160,032
151,030
140,010
133,010
133,010
131,000
130,020
128,021
128,010
123,000
113,010
113,010

Ser2

95,052
94,062
90,041
93,052
87,042

95,062
91,052
92,021
88,020
90,022
88,032
88,020
89,020
84,010
90,031
87,020
80,020
83,000
85,032
79,011
82,000
78,010
78,020
78,000
73,020
67,000
71,010
62,000
75,000
67,020
61,011
64,010
57,000
57,000
57,000



36 Kotnik Andrej 108,010 61,010

37 Mauko J. Polonca 107,010 54,010
38 Trdin Urban 101,010 53,000
39 Klanénik Lado 101,000 48,000
40 Arli¢ Joze 97,000 48,000
41 Kumperger Hinko 76,000 45,000
42 Mak Marko 75,000 34,000
43 Coralié Tian 73,000 38,000
44 Coralié Samir 72,000 37,000

Results team large caliber pistol at 25m

TEAM and member's Sum,Centers,X

1 Rifnik1 549,266
Stojan Martin 188,122
Gajsek Stefan 185,093
Zavski Stane 176,051

2 Rifnik2 541,206
Gajsek Alojz 189,113
Hajsek Mirko 185,083
Povz Igor 167,010

3 SOIT1 538,260
Zarnik Marko 184,126
Zarnik Dean 182,083
Arcon Tomislav 172,051

4 fenix 533,177
Brenholc Primoz 184,072
Kirbis Peter 182,073
Kirbis Gregor 167,032

5 patriot 515,165
Krumpak Ivan 182,073
Roskari¢ Aleksan. 168,051
Caf Danijel 165,041

6 celje 483,114
Toman Anton 181,063
Tomazin Denis 179,051
Sorn Joze 123,000

Rifnik3 478,104
Mulej Jano 167,042
Jadek Daniel 160,032
Pecar Benjamin 151,030

strelec 461,091
Pirnat Blaz 168,051
Marin Rok 165,030
Pernat Marcel 128,010

mez 452,083
Steharnik Samo 182,053
Mak Marjan 140,010
Prost Martin 130,020

9x19a 347,030
Kovaéié Zeljko 133,010
Solman Tedej 113,010
Trdin Urban 101,010

9x19 253,010
Kotnik Andrej 108,010
Corali¢ Tian 73,000

Coralié¢ Samir 72,000



lady 238,010

Smole Katja 131,000
Mauko J. Polonca 107,010
Lesjak Amalija 0,000
Rifnik4 173,000
Arli€ Joze 97,000
Kumperger Hinko 76,000

Results revolver large caliber at 25m

Shooter Sum,Centers,X Ser2
1 Toman Anton 190,113 96,061
2 Gajsek Stefan 188,114 95,061
3 Kirbis Peter 187,115 90,032
4 Zarnik Dean 187,092 96,072
5 Steharnik Samo 186,113 94,062
6 Kirbis Gregor 186,102 94,051
7 Hajsek Mirko 186,092 96,061
8 Krumpak lvan 186,074 91,021
9 Stojan Martin 185,082 91,021
10 Zavski Stane 182,083 90,031
11 Zarnik Marko 182,074 89,022
12 Kladnik Gerhard 181,083 91,041
13 Gajsek Alojz 181,062 91,031
14 Povzlgor 175,063 85,032
15 Arcon Tomislav 175,061 87,020
16 Mulej Jano 174,052 89,042
17 Jadek Daniel 170,062 86,030
18 Tomazin Denis 170,021 86,010
19 Pirnat Blaz 164,041 76,010
20 Marin Rok 163,041 78,010
21 Brodej Bostjan 161,032 84,032
22 Caf Danijel 160,020 78,010
23 Kovadié Zeljko 158,061 81,021
24 Roskaric¢ Aleksan. 158,042 79,020
25 Pecar Benjamin 158,040 74,010
26 Brenholc Primoz 154,030 73,020
27 Pernat Marcel 148,000 74,000
28 Prost Martin 134,010 71,010
29 Sorn Joze 132,010 65,000
30 Mak Marjan 127,000 65,000
31 Solman Tedej 126,010 65,000
32 Salamun Peter 126,010 65,000
33 Smole Katja 119,020 60,020
34 Mak Marko 105,010 57,010
35 Kumperger Hinko 84,000 35,000

Results team large caliber revolver at 25m

TEAM and member's Sum,Centers,X

1 Rifnik1 555,279
Gajsek Stefan 188,114
Stojan Martin 185,082
Zavski Stane 182,083

2 SOIT1 544,227



Zarnik Dean 187,092

Zarnik Marko 182,074
Arcon Tomislav 175,061

3 Rifnik2 542,217
Hajsek Mirko 186,092
Gajsek Alojz 181,062
Povz Igor 175,063

4 fenix 527,247
Kirbis Peter 187,115
Kirbis Gregor 186,102
Brenholc Primoz 154,030

5 patriot 504,136
Krumpak Ivan 186,074

Caf Danijel 160,020
Roskari¢ Aleksan. 158,042

6 Rifnik3 502,154
Mulej Jano 174,052
Jadek Daniel 170,062
Pecar Benjamin 158,040
celje 492,144
Toman Anton 190,113
Tomazin Denis 170,021
Sorn Joze 132,010
strelec 475,082
Pirnat Blaz 164,041
Marin Rok 163,041
Pernat Marcel 148,000
mez 447,123
Steharnik Samo 186,113
Prost Martin 134,010

Mak Marjan 127,000
9x19a 284,071
Kovagié Zeljko 158,061
Solman Tedej 126,010
Trdin Urban 0,000

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m

y Shooter Sum,Centers,X
1 Salamun Peter 186,084
2 Hajsek Mirko 183,081
3 Steharnik Samo 175,031
4 Sersa Pavel 174,043
5 Peéar Benjamin 172,050
6 Gajsek Stefan 172,043
7 Krumpak Ivan 168,020
8 Ostoji¢ Mico 161,040
9 Kovaéié Zeljko 156,010
10 Manko¢ Marjan 155,030
11 Povzigor 152,020
12 Zarnik Dean 148,010
13 Jadek Daniel 146,020
14 Zarnik Marko 144,010
15 Akrapovi¢ Vital 141,011
16 Kladnik Gerhard 132,020
17 Caf Danijel 132,010

18 Stojan Martin 129,010



19 Arcon Tomislav 120,000
20 Prost Martin 117,000
21 Brenholc Primoz 56,000

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m

. Shooter Sum,Centers,X
1 Salamun Peter 195,15
2 Hajsek Mirko 193,14
3 Ostoji¢ Mico 192,14
4 Krumpak Ivan 192,13
5 Sersa Pavel 190,12
6 Zavski Stane 189,11
7 Stojan Martin 188,11
8 Gajsek Stefan 181,08
9 Jadek Daniel 179,07
10 Toman Anton 179,06
11 Zarnik Dean 178,06
12 Gajsek Alojz 178,06
13 Steharnik Samo 177,03
14 Povzligor 173,05
15 Kovadcié¢ Zeljko 169,05
16 Zarnik Marko 167,08
17 Manko¢ Marjan 167,04
18 Pecar Benjamin 167,00
19 Arcon Tomislav 161,04
20 Mulej Jano 159,02
21 Akrapovi¢ Vital 144,02
22 Kladnik Gerhard 141,01
23 Prost Martin 139,02
24 Arlic Joze 131,01



